Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT		
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Corrective Assignment to correct the nature of conveyance from change of name to an assignment previously recorded on Reel 003513 Frame 0883. Assignor(s) hereby confirms the assignment of the entire interest and goodwill.		

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Liberman Broadcasting, Inc.		03/27/2007	CORPORATION: CALIFORNIA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Liberman Broadcasting of California LLC	
Street Address:	1845 West Empire Avenue	
City:	Burbank	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	91504	
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: CALIFORNIA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 28

	Word Mark	
2773937	SONIDO	
2638877	RADIO RANCHITO	
2773936	SONIDO 96.7	
76287857	SONIDO 96.7 SOBROSA	
76296584	98.5/103.3 FM LA RAZA	
76296579	LA SONIDERA	
76275931	LA NORTENA	
2780196	BARRA LIBRE	
76296575	LA ESTACION DE LA RAZA	
76296582	LA RAZA NORTENA	
76296585	PLANETA X	
76296968	LA NUMERO ONE	
76296576	LA CHANGADA	
	2638877 2773936 76287857 76296584 76296579 76275931 2780196 76296575 76296582 76296585 76296968	

TRADEMARK

REEL: 003771 FRAME: 0300

900105692

Serial Number:	76296577	LA CHANGA
Registration Number:	2730212	LA RANCHERA
Registration Number:	2780195	NOCHES SONIDERAS
Serial Number:	76498401	AQUI MANDA LA RAZA
Serial Number:	76545200	DON CHETO
Registration Number:	3043276	EL MANDRIL
Serial Number:	76296586	LA #1
Serial Number:	76296970	LA MUSICA
Serial Number:	76545204	LAS VIEJAS DEL MEDIO DIA
Registration Number:	3043277	LOS GUAPOS DE LA MANANA
Serial Number:	76296969	MUSICA
Serial Number:	75077161	QUE BUENA
Serial Number:	73730057	FREQUENT LISTENER PROGRAM
Serial Number:	77078759	EL NORTE
Serial Number:	77084987	LA NORTEÑA

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (415)984-8701

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 415-984-8700
Email: aechery@omm.com
Correspondent Name: Thomas B. Rees III, Esq.
Address Line 1: O'Melveny & Myers LLP

Address Line 2: 275 Battery Street, Suite 2600

Address Line 4: San Francisco, CALIFORNIA 94111

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	505667-173	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Alexandra C. Echery	
Signature:	/ace/	
Date:	05/02/2008	

Total Attachments: 8

source=Liberman Broadcast of Cali#page1.tif source=Liberman Broadcast of Cali#page2.tif source=Liberman Broadcast of Cali#page3.tif source=Liberman Broadcast of Cali#page4.tif source=Liberman Broadcast of Cali#page5.tif source=Liberman Broadcast of Cali#page6.tif source=Liberman Broadcast of Cali#page7.tif source=Liberman Broadcast of Cali#page8.tif

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003771 FRAME: 0301

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: **CHANGE OF NAME**

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Liberman Broadcasting, Inc.		03/27/2007	CORPORATION: CALIFORNIA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Liberman Broadcasting of California LLC		
Street Address:	1845 West Empire Avenue		
City:	Burbank		
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA		
Postal Code:	91504		
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: CALIFORNIA		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 28

Property Type	Number	Word Mark			
Registration Number:	2773937	SONIDO			
Registration Number:	2638877	RADIO RANCHITO			
Registration Number:	2773936	SONIDO 96.7			
Serial Number:	76287857	SONIDO 96.7 SOBROSA			
Serial Number:	76296584	98.5/103.3 FM LA RAZA			
Serial Number:	76296579	LA SONIDERA			
Serial Number:	76275931	LA NORTENA			
Registration Number:	2780196	BARRA LIBRE			

TRADEMARK 12/5/2007 4:21 PM

,					
Serial Number:	76296575	LA ESTACION DE LA RAZA			
Serial Number:	76296582	LA RAZA NORTENA			
Serial Number:	76296585	PLANETA X			
Serial Number:	76296968	LA NUMERO ONE			
Serial Number:	76296576	LA CHANGADA			
Serial Number:	76296577	LA CHANGA			
Registration Number:	2730212	LA RANCHERA			
Registration Number:	2780195	NOCHES SONIDERAS			
Serial Number:	76498401	AQUI MANDA LA RAZA			
Serial Number:	76545200	DON CHETO			
Registration Number:	3043276	EL MANDRIL			
Serial Number:	76296586	LA #1			
Serial Number:	76296970	LA MUSICA			
Serial Number:	76545204	LAS VIEJAS DEL MEDIO DIA			
Registration Number:	3043277	LOS GUAPOS DE LA MANANA			
Serial Number:	76296969	MUSICA			
Serial Number:	75077161	QUE BUENA			
Serial Number:	73730057	FREQUENT LISTENER PROGRAM			
Serial Number:	77078759	EL NORTE			
Serial Number:	77084987	LA NORTEÑA			

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

(414)984-8701

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone:

415-984-8907

Email:

trees@omm.com

Correspondent Name: Thomas B. Rees III

Address Line 1:

275 Battery Street, Ste. 2600

Address Line 4:

San Francisco, CALIFORNIA 94114

ATTORNEY DOCKET

NUMBER:

505667-0173

TRADEMARK 12/5/2007 4:21 PM **REEL: 003771 FRAME: 0303**

NAME OF SUBMITTE	CR: Thomas B. Rees III
Signature:	/Thomas B. Rees III/
Date:	04/03/2007
Total Attachments: 2	
	easting of California LLC#page1.tif easting of California LLC#page2.tif
source=Liberman Broadc	easting of California LLC#page2.tif
source=Liberman Broadc source=Liberman Broadc RECEIPT INFORMATION	easting of California LLC#page2.tif

TRADEMARK 12/5/2007 4:21 PM



I, DEBRA BOWEN, Secretary of State of the State of California, hereby certify:

That the attached transcript of _____ page(s) has been compared with the record on file in this office, of which it purports to be a copy, and that it is full, true and correct.



IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I execute this certificate and affix the Great Seal of the State of California this day of

MAR 2 8 2007

DEBRA BOWEN Secretary of State

OSP 06 99734



State of California Secretary of State

LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION - CONVERSION

File# 200708710077

ENDORSED - FILED

in the office of the Secretary of State of the State of California

MAR 2 7 2807

IMP	ORTANT	Read	all	instructions	hafara	completing this form
		11000	au	man neticita	Delote	complating this form

This Space For Filing Use Only

CONVERTED ENTITY INFORMATION							
1.	abbreviation "LLC" or "L.L.C.") (End the name with the words "Limited Liability Company," "Ltd. Liability Company," "Ltd. Liability Co.," or the						
	Liberman Broadcasting of California LLC						
2.	THE PURPOSE OF THE LIMITED LIABILTY COMPANY IS TO ENGAGE IN ANY LAWFUL ACT OR ACTIVITY FOR WHICH A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY MAY BE ORGANIZED UNDER THE BEVERLY-KILLEA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY ACT.						
3.	THE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY WILL BE MANAGED BY (Check only one)						
	ONE MANAGER	ER MORE THAN ONE MANAGER ALL LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY MEMBER(S)					
4.	AILING ADDRESS OF THE CHIEF EXECUTIVE OFFICE		CITY	Y AND STATE		ZIP CODE	
	1845 West Empire Avenue		Burba	nk, CA		91504	
5.	NAME OF AGENT FOR SERVICE OF PROCESS (if the agent is an individual, the agent must reside in California and both items 5 and 6 must be completed. If the agent is a corporation, the agent must have on file with the California Secretary of State a certificate pursuant to Corporations Code section 1505 and Item 5 must be completed (leave Item 6 blank).)						
_	Lenard D. Liberman						
6.	IF AN INDIVIDUAL, ADDRESS OF AGENT F	OR SERVICE OF PROCESS IN CA	CIT	1	STATE	ZIP CODE	
_	1845 West Empire Avenue		Burbar	Burbank		91504	
	ONVERTING ENTITY INFORMATION						
7.	NAME OF CONVERTING ENTITY						
	Liberman Broadcasting, Inc.						
8.	FORM OF ENTITY	9. JURISDICTION		10. CA SECRETARY	OF STATE FIL	E NUMBER, IF ANY	
	Corporation	California		C1421079			
11	THE PRINCIPAL TERMS OF THE PLAN OF CONVERSION WERE APPROVED BY A VOTE OF THE NUMBER OF INTERESTS OR SHARES OF EACH CLASS THAT EQUALED OR EXCEEDED THE VOTE REQUIRED. IF A VOTE WAS REQUIRED, PROVIDE THE FOLLOWING FOR EACH CLASS:						
l	STATE THE CLASS AND NUMBER OF OUTSTANDING INTERESTS ENTITLED TO VOTE AND THE PERCENTAGE VOTE REQUIRED OF EACH CLASS						
	50 shares of Common Stock 66 2/3%						
	00 2/3%						
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION							
12. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION SET FORTH ON THE ATTACHED PAGES, IF ANY, IS INCORPORATED HEREIN BY THIS REFERENCE AND MADE A PART OF THIS CERTIFICATE.							
13. I CERTIFY UNDER PENALTY OF PERJURY UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA THAT THE FOREGOING IS TRUE AND CORRECT OF MY OWN KNOWLEDGE. I DECLARE I AM THE PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTRUMENT, INVIDED THE PERSON WHO							
	3·26·07 Jose Liberman, President						
	TO THE STATE OF TH	~ 444		RINT NAME AND TITLE	107/16/23		
	SIGNATURE OF AUTHORIZED PERSON	3.26.07 L	enard D.	Liberman, Secretar	No.		
	SIGNATURE OF AUTHORIZED PERSON DATE TYPE OR PRINT NAME AND TITLE OF AUTHORIZED DEPSON						
LLC-1A (REV 06/2005) APPROVED BY SECRETARY OF STATE							

TRADEMARK

RECORDED: 05/02/2008 REEL: 003771 FRAME: 0306